

KANSAS CORPOR	ATION COMMISSION ERVATION DIVISION Form ACO-1 September 1999
WELL COMP	Form Must Be Typed
Operator: License # 33094	API No. 15 - 081-21536
Name: Cimarex Energy Co.	County: Haskell
Address: 15 E. 5th Street, Ste 1000	SW _SW _ SW _ Sec. 25 Twp. 28 S. R. 32 ☐ East West
City/State/Zip: Tulsa, OK 74103	feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: CESI	geet from E (W) (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Amy Warren	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (918) 585-1100 Ext 1630 SEP 0 2 2004	(circle one) NE SE NW
Contractor: Name: Cheyenne Drilling License: 3337 CONFIDENTIAL	Lease Name: Reimelt Well #: 1-2 Field Name: Hugoton
Wellsite Geologist: none	Producing Formation: Chase
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2908.2 Kelly Bushing: 6.0 2914 Total Depth: 2350 Plug Back Total Depth: 2807 2850
New Well Re-Entry Workover	
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 623' Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ✓ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth tow/sx cmt.
Well Name:	D. 111.
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) L 211-07
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	9st 2000
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	
Commingled Docket No	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: SEP 0 7 2004
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name
	Lease Name: License No.:
07-10-04 07-11-04 07-27-04 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs of TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulation are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	or or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
Signature: Wmy Warren	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Drilling Technician Date: 9/2/04	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3 nd day of September	If Denied, Yes Date:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of 20 04.	Wireline Log Received
20 <u>-1</u>	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: Wichell Furth Notary Public O	klahoma
5-05 OFFICIAL	SEAL SIGNAL DISTRIBUTION

MICHELLE FARRELL TULSA COUNTY Comm. Exp. 05-07-2005

Date Commission Expires: 5-05

Operator Name: Cin	narex Energy Co	•		Lease	Name:_	Reimelt		Well #: _1-2	<u>.</u>		
Sec25 Twp2	28 S. R. 32	_ Eas	st 🗸 West		y: Hask		de la constitución de la constit		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
NSTRUCTIONS: S lested, time tool ope emperature, fluid red Electric Wireline Log	n and closed, flowin covery, and flow rate	g and shu s if gas to	t-in pressures, surface test, a	whether sh along with f	hut-in pre	essure reached	static level, hydr	ostatic pressu	res, bottom	hole	
Orill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional			∕es ✓ No			og Format	ion (Top), Depth	and Datum	s	ample	
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Survey		∕es ✓ No		Nam	е		Тор	D	atum	
Cores Taken Electric Log Run <i>(Submit Copy)</i>		<u></u> \\	∕es ✓ No ∕es ☐ No					KCC	3		
ist All E. Logs Run:							S	EP 0 2 20	104		
Cased Hole C GR/CCL Log	Compensated	Neutro	n				CO	MFIDEN	TIAL		
		Repo	CASING ort all strings set-	RECORD conductor, su	Neurface, inte	l-r-nad	ction, etc.				
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		ze Casing et (In O.D.)	Wei		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		nd Percent ditives	
surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"		24#		623'	common	350		2% CC, 2% gel	
production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"		15.5#		2858'	Class H	525	2% gel,	10% sa	
			ADDITIONAL	. CEMENTII	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORI	D			***************************************	
Purpose: —— Perforate —— Protect Casing —— Plug Back TD	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	e of Cement	#Sacks	Used		Type and I	Percent Additives	REC	EIVE	
Plug Off Zone									SEP	0 7 200	
Shots Per Foot	PERFORAT Specify	ION RECOR	RD - Bridge Pluç Each Interval Per	gs Set/Type forated		Acid, Fra	acture, Shot, Cemen mount and Kind of Ma	t Squeeze Reco aterial Used)	KCC \	VICH Depth	
4	2678'-2692', 270	02'-2720'				47,638# 16	/30 sand 24,00	00 gals 70Q	foam		
										The state of the s	
TUBING RECORD	Size 3/8"	Set At 2744		Packer A	t	Liner Run	Yes 🗸 No				
Date of First, Resumero	d Production, SWD or E	inhr.	Producing Meti		Flowing	Pumpi	ng 🔲 Gas Lif	it Othe	er <i>(Explain)</i>		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas 200	Mcf	Wate 0	r B	bls. G	àas-Oil Ratio	0	Gravity	
Disposition of Gas Vented Sold (If vented, Sui	METHOD OF C	COMPLETIC	ON Open Hole Other (Specie	✓ Perf.	D	Production Inter	val				

HALLIBURTON JOB SUMMARY								3174470			07/11/04		
REGION Central Operations		Mid Con					BDA / STATE MC/Ks			COUNTY HASKELL			
MBU 10 / EMPL # 106304	rangen ar jeun gelangele jeur	H.E.S EMPLOYER DAN WIL						PSL DEPARTMENT Cement					
LOCATION LIBERAL		CIMARE		RGY C	:O		CUSTOMER REP	P / PHONE		·	316-250	-2045	
TICKET AMOUNT \$15,910.32		WELL TYPE 02 Gas	V PIAP	<u>KOI C</u>			API/UWI #	AYLLI.			J 10-230	-2043	
WELL LOCATION		DEPARTMENT				A	SAP BOMB NUM	BER	С	ement Proc	luction Ca	sing 3	
LAND NE OF SUBLETTE	,KS We	CEMENT II No. SEC/TWP/RNG					7523 HES FACILITY (LOSEST TO WE				.09	
REIMELT		-2 25 - 28S	- 32W				Liberal						
HES EMP NAME / EMP # / (EXPOSURE HOURS) Wille D. 225409	HRS 6.0				HRS				HRS			HRS	
Davis, T 106304	6.0									Proc			
Wiltshire M, 195811 Olds, R 306196	6.0 6.0				\vdash		 				9		
H.E.S. UNIT#S/(R/T MILES)	R/T MILE	s		R/1	T MILES			R/TA	MILES	EP 0 2 71	114	R/T MILE	
10010749/10010921 10010752/10011590	100 50		······································						M A	ITIP PA	ا ا العطيم		
10011392/1001278	50							V	Vi		HAL		
Form. Name	Tyi		-								,,		
Form. Thickness	From	To			Cal	ed Out	On Locati	on ,	Job	Started	Job C	ompleted	
Packer Type Bottom Hole Temp.		t At essure		Date		7/11/2004	7/11/2	2004		7/122004	71	12/2004	
Retainer Depth Tools and A	To	tal Depth		Time	<u> </u>	2000	1934 Well	Data		0310	06	300	
Type and Size	Qty	Make				New/Used	l Weight	Size Gra		From	То	Max. Allow	
Float Collar Float Shoe		,		Casing Liner	1	NEW	15.5#	5 1/2	\dashv	0	2858.2FT		
Centralizers				Liner					耳				
Top Plug HEAD		HALCO HALCO		Tubing Drill Pi		_	1	╂	\dashv			 	
Limit clamp Weld-A				Open I Perfora	Hole			7 7/8	#			Shots/Ft.	
Guide Shoe				Perfora	ations	S			\exists			 	
BTM PLUG Materia	als			Perfora Hours	ations On I	ocation	Operation	Hours	\perp	Descrin	ion of lok		
Mud Type	Density Density	Lb/	Gall	Date 7/1	-	Hours	Date	Hours	H		Production		
Prop. TypeSize	e	Lb							1				
Acid Type Gal.		Lb %							\exists				
Acid Type Gal. Surfactant Gal.		% in	_						4				
NE Agent Gal. Fluid Loss Gal/			7					 	\exists	- K t	CEIV	=D	
Gelling Agent Gal/	/Lb	in						<u> </u>	ᅱ	SF	P n 7 20	<u>1Ω4</u>	
Fric. RedGal/ BreakerGal/	Lb Lb	<u>in</u>		Total			Total		\exists	920			
Blocking Agent Perfpac Balls	Gal	/Lb			W-468.8	······································			MONEY TO	<u>KCC</u>	WICI	HTA	
Other	Qty	-		Ordere	d		Hydraulio Avail.	Horsepa	yve	r Used	1		
Other Other			-	Treating	0		Average Disp.		3PA	A Overall			
Other Other				S. Mark	1 12		Cemen	Left in P	ipe			- 12 - 1	
Other	-			Feet	45		Reason			SHOE	JOINT		
Stage Sacks Cement	Bulk/S	ks				Data							
1 400 HLC PP	DUINO	1/4# FLOCE	E 8	Additives	in a res					W/Rq. 11.47	Yield 2.06	Lbs/Gal 12.20	
2 125 50/50 POZ PP		2% TOTAL G	EL - 10	% SALT	- 1/4	#FLOCELE			ia i	5.25	1.24	14.50	
									-	***			
				Sun	nmar			and the second	(SERVE)				
Circulating Breakdown		olacement XIMUM			F	reflush:	BBI			Type:			
ost Returns-\	Los	t Returns-1			E	oad & Bkdn xcess /Retu				Pad:Bbl Calc.Disi	Bbl		
Cmt Rtrn#Bbl Average	Frac	ual TOC c. Gradient				Calc. TOC: reatment:	Gal - BBI			Actual Di Disp:Bbl	sp. 6	6.95BBL	
Shut In: Instant	5 M		15 Min_			cement Slurr otal Volume	v BBI	174.4 #VALU]			
rac King #1						Frac Ring				rac Ring #	4		
THE INFORMATION ST			ORRE	CT		9/	1/	111					
CUSTOMER REPRESE	TAIN	IVE			\mathscr{L}	wiff	SIGNATURE		*******				
					U	G C		,					

HALLIBURTON JOB LOG								3174470 BDA / STATE	07/11/04			
REGION Central Op	perations	S	Mid	Conti	tnent/US	SA		MC/Ks HASKELL				
MBU ID / EMPL# MCLIO103		6304		MILL			PSL DEPARTMENT Cement					
LOCATION			COMPAN	Y	ENERG	Y CO		CUSTOMER REP / PHONE DAVE PAULE	γ 31	6-250-2045		
LIBERAL TICKET AMOUNT		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	WELLTY					API/UWI #	<u> </u>	V-ZVV-ZVTV		
\$15,910.32 WELL LOCATION			DEPART	MENT	02 G	dS		JOB PURPOSE CODE				
LAND NE	OF SUB	LETTE, K		IENT				Ceme	ent Production C	asing		
REIMELT		1-2	25 - 2	28S - 3				Liberal Ks.				
HES EMP NAME/EMP # (EX			HES EMP NAME/E	MP#(EXPOSE	JRE HÖURS)	HRS HESEMP	VAME/EMP # (EXPOSU	REHOURS)	HRS HES EMP NAME/EMP # (EXPOSU	REHOURS) HRS		
Wille D. 225		6				 	3-,		+	 - -		
Davis, T 100 Wiltshire M		8.				 - - - - - - - - - 						
Olds, R 300				41.								
Jiua, IX 300	.100				3.74.3			76 - (1.0.3) (1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.		1.00		
Chart	Time	Rate	Volume	Rate	Press	:.(PSI)		Job E	escription / Rem	arks		
No.		(BPM)	(RBL)(GAL)	N2	CSG.	Fbg						
	1700		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	<u> </u>	ļ	<u></u>	CALLED					
	1930 2400			 	 	<u> </u>	JOB REA			and the second s		
·,	1930			 	_	<u> </u>	RIG DRIL		<u></u>			
	2140							OUT OF HOLE WIT	TH DP			
	2230						ACCESS	LOCATION				
	2231							D RIG UP EQUIPM	ENT			
	2400			<u> </u>		<u> </u>	RUNNING		NO AIDAIN ATT	ru Dio		
	0310 0345			 	 		SAFTEY I	and the state of t	ND CIRCULATE WI	IH RIG		
	0345			╂──	<u> </u>			PUMP TRUCK				
	0354	6.0	146.75B					AD CEMENT		······································		
	0419	7.0	27.5				PUMP TA	IL CEMENT				
-	0423	,						WN DROP PLUG W	IASH LINES			
	0428	6.5	68.6B			<u> </u>		PLACEMENT	***************************************			
	0438 0442	2.0	58.6B			ļ	SLOW RA					
	0442			-			The second secon	PRESSURE	FLOAT HELD			
	0445			- (1)			END JOB	10 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x				
						N. C. Tall				RECEIVE		
						11 11 11			1.7	the state of the s		
										SEP 0-7-200		
	A Sugar		le di Ada di Gregoria				THANKE	FOR CALLING HAI	LIBURTON 1/			
				7,720			DAN AND	artwo particular results for some one of region in		CC WICH		
								ne er mann været i				
		表出大學										
						2						
							<u> </u>		KCC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			Name 12 of Printers				 		SEP 0 2 ZU	4		
				 			<u> </u>		an erne a mr fragilit	y \$		
								(CONFICINI	<i>l</i> Al		

.

,

HALLIBURTON

Work Order Contract

Order Number

3174470

Halliburton Energy Services, Inc. Houston, Texas 77056

70040 040

TO: HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES, INC. - YOU ARE HEREBY REQUESTED TO FURNISH EQUIPMENT AND SERVICE PERSONNEL TO DELIVER AND OPERATE THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO CUSTOMER LISTED BEEOW AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS. SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF SERVICING:

, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	010, 001 1 LILO 1 a la l		12 . 0			
Well No.	Farm or Lease		County		State	Well Permit Number
1-2	REIMELT		HASKELL		Ks	
Customer		Well Owner			Job Purpose	
CIMAREX E	ENERGY CO	CIMAREX I	ENERGY CO		Cement Pro	oduction Casing
		THOMASON	ODDED MUST BE OLOMED BEE	ODE WOOK !	O COMMENCE	`

A. CUSTOMER REPRESENTATION - Customer warrants that the well is in proper condition to receive the services, equipment, products, and materials to be supplied by Haliburton Energy Services, inc. (hereinafter "Haliburton").

- B. PRICE AND PAYMENT The services, equipment, products, and/or materials to be supplied hereunder are priced in accordance with Halliburton's current price list. All prices are exclusive of taxes. If Customer does not have an approved open account with Halliburton, all sums due are payable in cash at the time of performance of services or delivery of equipment, products or materiels. If Customer has an approved open account, invoices are payable on the twentieth day after the date of invoice. Customer agrees to pay interest on any unpaid balance from the date payable until paid at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event Halliburton employs an attorney for collection of any account. Customer agrees to pay attorney fees of 20% of the unpaid account, or Halliburton's actual attorneys fees, whichever is greater, plus all collection and court costs. Customer agrees that the amount of attorney fees set out herein are reasonable and necessary.
- C. RELEASE AND INDEMNITY Customer agrees to <u>RELEASE</u> Halliburton Group from any and all liability for any and all damages whatsoever to property of any kind owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer and those persons and entitles Customer has the ability to bind by contract or which are co-interest owners or joint ventures with Customer. Customer also agrees to <u>DEFEND, INDEMNIFY, AND HOLD</u> Halliburton Group <u>HARMLESS</u> from and against any and all flability, claims, costs, expenses, attorney fees and damages whatsoever for personal injury, illness, death, property damage and loss resulting from:

loss of well control; services to control a wild well whether underground or above the surface; reservoir or underground damage, including loss of oil, gas, other mineral substances or water; surface damage arising from underground damage; damage to or loss of the well bore; subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof; fire; explosion; subsurface pressure; radioactivity, and pollution and contamination and its cleanup and control.

CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARM, ESS obligations will apply even if the liability and claims are caused by the sole, concurrent, active or passive negligence, fault, or sirtel liability of one or more members of the Haliburton Group, the unseaworthiness of any verset or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials or equipment furnished by any member or members of the Haliburton Group whether deesign, manufacture, maintenance or marketing thereof or from a failure to warn of such defect. "Haliburton Group" is defined as Haliburton Energy Services, inc., its parent, substidiary, and affiliated companies, insurers and subcontractors and all isother officers, directors, employees, consultants and agents. <u>Customer's RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS</u> obligations apply whether the personal injury, illness, death, property damage or loss is suffered by one or more members of the Haliburton Group, Customer, or any other person or entity. Customer agrees to support such obligations assumed herein with liability insurance with limits of not less than \$500,000. Customer agrees to name Haliburton Group as named additional insureds on all of its general liability policy(s). Customer agrees that its liability under this Contract is not limited by the amounts of its insurance coverage, except where and as may be required by applicable local law for the provisions of this Contract to be enforceable.

KCC SEP 0 2 2004 CONFIDENTIAL

- D. EQUIPMENT LIABILITY Customer shall at its risk and expense attempt to recover any Halliburton Group equipment lost or lodged in the well. If the equipment is recovered and repairable, Customer shall pay the repair costs, unless caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If the equipment is not recovered or is irreparable, Customer shall pay the replacement cost, unless caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. It a radioactive source becomes just or lodged in the well. Customer shall meet all requirements of Section 39.15(a) of the Nuclear Regulatory Commission regulations and any other applicable laws or regulations concerning retrieval or abandonment and shall permit Halliburton to monitor the recovery or abandonment efforts all at no risk or liability to Halliburton Group. Customer shall be responsible for damage to or loss of Halliburton group equipment, products, and materials while in transit aboard Customer-supplied transportation, even if such is arranged by Halliburton at Customer's request, and during loading and unloading from such transport. Customer will also pay for the repair or replacement of Halliburton group equipment damaged by corrosion or abrasion due to well effluents.
- E. LIMITED WARRANTY Halliburton warrants only title to the equipment, products, and materials supplied under this Contract and that same are free from defects in workmanship and materials for thirty (30) days from the date of delivery. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's sole liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, ort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale, lease or use or any equipment, products, or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, consequential, or punitive damages. Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, HALLIBURTON IS UNABLE TO GUARANTEE THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE EQUIPMENT, MATERIALS, OR SERVICE, NOR THE ACCURACY OF ANY CHART INTERPRETATION, RESEARCH ANALYSIS, JOB RECOMMENDATION OR OTHER DATA FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON GROUP. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton Group shall not be liable for and CUSTOMER SHALL

INDEMNIFY HALLIBURTON GROUP AGAINST ANY DAMAGES ARISING FROM TIIE USE OF SUCH INFORMATION. even if such is contributed to or caused by the active or passive negligence, fault or strict liability of any member or members of Halliburton Group. Halliburton also does not warrant the accuracy of data transmitted by electronic process, and Halliburton will not be responsible for accidental or intentional interception of such data by third parties.

F. GOVERNING LAW - The validity, interpretation and construction of this Contract shall be determined by the laws of the jurisdiction where the services are performed or the equipment or

"RECEIVED

naterials are delivered.

3. DISPUTE RESOLUTION Customer and Hallburton agree that arry dispute that may arise out of the performance of this Contract shall be resolved by binding arbitration by a panel of three

SEP 0 7 2004

arbitrators under the rules or the American Arbitration Association. The arbitration will take place in Houston, TX.

H. SEVERABILITY - If any provision or part thereof of this Contract shall be held to be invalid, void, or of no effect for any reason, such holding shall not be deemed to affect the validity of

YOU KCC WICHITA

the remaining provisions of this Contract which can be given effect, without the invalid provision or part thereof, and to this end, the provisions of this Contract which can be given effect, without the invalid provision or part thereof, and to this end, the provisions of this Contract the declared to be severable. Customer and Halliburton agree that any provision of this Contract that is unenforceable or void under applicable law will be modified to achieve the intent of the parties hereunder to the greatest extent allowed by applicable law.

L MODIFICATIONS - Customer agrees that lialliburton shall not be bound by any modifications to this Contract, except where such modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Haliburton. Requests for modifications should be directed to the Vice President - Legal, 4100 Clinton Drive, Houston, TX, 77020.

I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS WORK ORDER CONTRACT WHICH CONTAINS RELEASE AND INDEMNITY LANGUAGE WHICH CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGES IS CONSPICUOUS AND AFFORDS FAIR AND ADEQUATE NOTICE AND I REPRESENT THAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO SIGN THE SAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT.

SIGNED:		DATE:	07/11/04	TIME:	19:36
***************************************	CUSTOMER Authorized Signatory	1			
Customer Acceptance of M	ateriels and Services			_	
	BY ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF THE CES DESCRIBED ON THE ATTACHED		/auf Bfa		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
ORDER NUMBER	3174470	·	CUSTOMER Authorized S	ignatory	

ALLIFO CEMENTING SO., INC.

15859

Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860

REMIT TO P.O. B	OX 31			J	SER	VICE POINT:	
RUSS	ELL, KA	NSAS 676	65			11	· · · · · ·
	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START,	JOB FINISH
DATE CONT			(ON LOCATION	COUNTY	STATE
LEASE / C/ 14	WELL#	10 3.	LOCATION SILIA	. J. J. 1	Acres Solera	Hockell	Jan.
OLD OR NEW (Cit	rcle one)		1611,55 10	, /			•
CONTRACTOR	7	۶		OWNER			A Hill
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB	Suffe	166		OWNER			Language de la company de la c
HOLE SIZE	241	T.D	4	CEMENT			
	7% x		PTH / OS	AMOUNT OF	RDERED	*** *** ******************************	
TUBING SIZE			PTH		65.33 64 Class 21	7	Ta-Seat C
DRILL PIPE TOOL			PTH PTH	125 IX			
PRES. MAX	ı'		NIMUM	COMMON_		_@	
MEAS. LINE		SH	OE JOINT 4/5 55	_		@	
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.			GEL CHLORIDE _		@ 	
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT	K 7 2	r/h	Tichnate	CULOKIDE		_ <u> </u>	
DISTERCEMENT		UIPMENT			KUU	@	
	ŁQ	OH MENT		(SEP 0 2 2004	@	
PUMPTRUCK	CEMEN	TER	Partiture.		NEIDERITIAL	_@	
	HELPER		. Buchally	HANDLING	R C a server comp A h ab a a a	_ @	
BULK TRUCK		,	Jairi	MULEAGE			
	DRIVER	Larry	Cold herry	-	9		
BULK TRUCK	DRIVER	•			ŀ	SECEPAET	<u> </u>
***************************************					Ç	SEP 0 7 2004	
	IR.	EMARKS:			SERV	E WICHI	ΤΔ
Rev. 631.	5 1/h	ias we		DEPTH OF J			
Brute Clica	131	ئر ئر	1 14 17 K 11.00		K CHARGE TAGE		
11/23 TX C		1		MILEAGE		_ @	
The Mes	/////////////////////////////////////	Sila .	11 87 111	PLUG		@	
To the all of			While I was			@	
*			/				
						TOTA	L
CITA DOE TO:	4		1.11.11			1014	Le
	•		``			1 77 13 #173/7	
				-	FLOAT EQ	DIPMENI	
CITY		STATE	ZIP			<u> </u>	
					Philo	_ @	
				7	1/2.1		
						@	
To Allied Cemen	ting Co	Inc.				@	
	-		menting equipment			TOTA	Y
and furnish ceme	enter and	d helper to	assist owner or			JUIA	L
			he above work was				
done to satisfacti	on and	supervision	of owner agent or id the "TERMS ANI				
contractor. I hav				TOTAL CHA	RGE		
COMPLUIONS	aaseu ()	ر در در ۱۰ ۱۰ ۱۰ ۱۰ ۱۰ ۱۰ ۱۰ ۱۰ ۱۰ ۱۰ ۱۰ ۱۰ ۱۰		DISCOUNT		IF PA	JD IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE	1.	17701	<u> </u>				
J.O. T. C. C.	اد چېرپخاني د ده د ينمنسسسسسسسسسسسسسسسسسسسسسسسسسسسسسسسسسسس				PRIN	TED NAME	